Carpentaria Shire Council

CARPENTARIA SHIRE
Owtback 47 fle Sea®

Contracts Valued at $200,000 or more - January 2022-January 2023

In compliance with section 237 of the Local Government Regulation 2012, Council is obliged to publish details of all
contracts valued $200,000 or more. These details must be published monthly on Councils website and also on notice
boards located at the customer contact area at both Normanton and Karumba.

Information to be documented in these publications includes the following:
% The person/company with whom Council has entered into the contract.

% The value of the contract.
% The purpose of the contract.

Supplier Name
GULF LABOUR HIRE PTY LTD
Hawkins Transport QLD Pty Ltd
Norwest Plant & Pastoral Pty L
Scott Freight Company Pty Ltd
Erscon Pty Ltd
Barto's Construction Pty Ltd T
Boral Construction Materials G
Tutt Bryant Hire Pty Ltd
Gulf Concrete (QLD) Pty Ltd
Gulf Engineering & Constructio
Thuriba Civil Pty Ltd
Arid to Oasis Traffic Solution
O'Brien Grader Hire Pty Ltd
NQES INDUSTRIES PTY LTD
RRETS Pty Ltd
Cheyenne Earthmoving Pty Ltd
Nordev Contractors Pty Ltd
A & G Contracting Qld
JT & S) Murrihy
Fleet Crew Commercial Fleet Re
D.G MCGOWAN & P.L MURRIHY
DELIGHT WATER PTY LTD
Wanless Pty Ltd
Qteq Pty Ltd
Wells Plant Hire Pty Ltd
TIE CONST PTY LTD
KS CONTRACTING PTY LTD
DF & U Turner
Lo-Go Appointments
ELMES NEVILLE JAMES T/A NNE C
Arkey Haulage Pty Ltd
Enviro One Services and Instal
2 Mile Safari Pty Ltd
Qhh T/A KEVIN JAMES FITZGERALD
Hastings Deering (Aust) Ltd
W J Saunders Family Trust
Nalco Australia Ecolab Pty Ltd
Doug & Anne Sivyer Water Truck
LITTLE DAVID THOMAS T/ADTLC
Tom's Tonkas Pty Ltd
Sceresini Developments Pty Ltd
Roberts & Morrow Technology
Lining Systems Australia
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rk Crawléy - Chief Executive Officer

Contracts Valued at $200,000 or more

Purpose of Contract

Labour Hire

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction

DRFA Project Management and Engineering

Road and Building Construction
Road Construction Materials

Plant Hire

Road Construction Materials
Supply of Bulk Fuel

Road Restoration and Construction
Traffic Control

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Labour Hire and Vehicle Hire

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Construction

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Vehicle Hire

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Waste Management

Flood Monitoring System

Road Construction

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Labour Hire

Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Sewer Treatment Plant E-one Pumps
Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Plant Hire and Plant Parts

Road Restoration and Construction
Water Treatment Plant Supplies
Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Road Restoration and Construction
Labour Hire

ICT Managed Services and Support
Linemarking
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Contract Value
5,775,539.09
5,400,935.75
3,942,342.11
3,191,075.78
2,719,070.25
2,433,130.51
2,076,881.90
1,936,442.15
1,707,408.46
1,620,825.98
1,011,799.17

788,261.17
781,012.48
694,423.01
618,785.10
581,142.80
567,041.00
551,693.72
537,850.37
488,076.56
487,782.46
486,231.54
450,240.00
424,296.14
412,233.39
404,326.37
338,651.69
309,426.55
301,051.71
272,837.48
251,914.10
250,728.44
247,662.54
244,841.39
244,655.44
242,517.07
231,463.21
230,625.14
222,637.10
222,628.22
221,689.64
209,904.01
207,055.97
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